
APELIDOS NOME
ALVAREZ CASAL DANIELA

ALVAREZ CASAL ALEX

Álvarez Rodríguez Marta

Bouzada Varela Samuel

Bouzada Varela Lucas

CAPELO SANTALLA DANIELA

Cardozo muiño Carla Angeline 

Cardozo muiño Carlos ignacio

CASAS BRION SARA

Cascudo Bouza Gabriel 

García Álvarez Sofía 

GARCIA LOPEZ ANTIA

GARCIA LOPEZ IRIA

González iglesias Celia

Lopez Monteagudo Lola

Meizoso Espiñeira Uxia

Meizoso Espiñeira Vera 

Pérez Ruiz Samantha carolina

Piña galdo Lucia

Piña galdo María

Ramos pose Matias

Ramos Pose Bruno

Redondo Rodríguez Rodrigo

Rodriguez Fernandez Alberto

Rodriguez Fernandez Eva

Rodriguez Fernandez Paula

APELIDOS NOME
RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ AÑEL

BERMUNDEZ TABOADAS ANTON

DRISCOLL GORDILLO DANIELA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA



CAMBRE CEA BRAIS 

Collazo Bardon Iago 

PAREDES CALVO EDURNE ANAHI 

PAREDES CALVO LETIZIA ALEXANDRA 

Lamela Prieto Antia

DIAZ AGUILAR PAULA 

Blanco Piedrafita Diego

Curra Rivas Brais

Franqueira Martinez Mateo

MARTINEZ NIETO LEYRE

devesa lema maria

CAPELO SANTALLA ALBA

BOTANA LOZANO CLARA

Rey Socorro

MAURIZ VARELA JUAN 

MAURIZ VARELA MARTINA

GONZALEZ ARNOSO ADRIAN

Fandiño Gonzalez Roman 

VARELA AMOR ALEJANDRO

Gutiérrez Rubianes Marcos

Lourido Neira Rodrigo

Vilariño Veronica

Bascoy Rentería Sebastián

Bascoy Rentería Samuel

Conde Costa Estela

López Pedrido Hugo

MANTEIGA YASIR

Ríos Bahamonde Mateo

Santos lema Marco

Casais Vila Adrián

Casais Vila Noa

Vazquez Lago Samuel

Vila Cagide Irene

Candal Tella Bruno

Rico Segade Lucas

APELIDOS NOME
Arrojo Fernández Mª del Carmen

BOUZA HERMIDA ANTIA

BOUZA HERMIDA ALBA

Casais Vila Adrián

Casais Vila Noa

Cobelo Cabaleiro Adriana

DE FREITAS DOURANIAN ANA VICTORIA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

ADMITIDOS



FREIRE SANTOS MARTA

García Morán David

García Morán Marcos

Gonzalez Fernandez Daniel

Gonzalez Fernandez Lucia 

Guerreiro Sandra

Lage Arrojo Sandra

LOPEZ ESPIDEA VICTORIA ISABEL

MENDEZ DÍAZ ALEJANDRA

Porto López Alba

Porto López Anne

Rodríguez Castiñeira Alejandro

SANTOS LORENZO ALEJANDRO

Vazquez Lago Samuel

Vila Cagide Irene

APELIDOS NOME
FEAL VALERA MARA

Negreira Naira

RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ AÑEL

PAREDES CALVO EDURNE ANAHI 

PAREDES CALVO LETIZIA ALEXANDRA 

devesa lema maria

CAPELO SANTALLA ALBA

MAURIZ VARELA JUAN 

MAURIZ VARELA MARTINA

VARELA AMOR ALEJANDRO

abad medrano carlota

Pautt Ana María

Bascoy Rentería Sebastián

Bascoy Rentería Samuel

Conde Costa Estela

BRANDÓN FERNÁNDEZ AINARA

FERNANDEZ OTERO LYDIA

Rico Segade Lucas

APELIDOS NOME
AFONSO CORNIDE SOFIA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS



AGEITOS BEADE ALBA 

BERMUNDEZ TABOADAS ANTON

BLANCO VAZQUEZ HELENA

Blanco Vilariño Joel

Blanco Vilariño Aarón

Cardozo muiño Carla Angeline 

Cardozo muiño Carlos ignacio

CASTRO FERNANDEZ HUGO

García Navarro Roi

LAMA GARCÍA LUCAS

LAMA GARCÍA CARLOTA

Negreira Naira

Reyes Pan Martín

Reyes Pan Triana

Ríos Bahamonde Mateo

Santos lema Marco

SOUTO BECERRA MARTÍN

APELIDOS NOME
Lamela Prieto Antia

GONZALEZ ARNOSO ADRIAN

SANTOS LORENZO ALEJANDRO

Cobelo Cabaleiro Adriana

Guerreiro Sandra

Meizoso Espiñeira Uxia

Meizoso Espiñeira Vera 

Suárez Martínez Diego 

Suárez Martínez Pedro 

Vidal Martínez Antón

AGEITOS BEADE ALBA 

García Morán Marcos

García Morán David

Pérez Ruiz Samantha carolina

BERMUNDEZ TABOADAS ANTON

Mayo Tagle Mateo 

BRANDÓN FERNÁNDEZ AINARA

FERNANDEZ OTERO LYDIA

Blanco Piedrafita Diego

Bascoy Rentería Sebastián

Bascoy Rentería Samuel

Conde Costa Estela

García Álvarez Sofía 

Álvarez Rodríguez Marta

Bouzada Varela Samuel

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA



Bouzada Varela Lucas

Redondo Rodríguez Rodrigo

APELIDOS NOME
CARRIL SAR ANXO

CARRIL SAR XOEL

CASAS BRION sara

Mayo Tagle Mateo 

Pérez Calzado Gustavo

Pérez Calzado Javier

Suárez Martínez Diego 

Suárez Martínez Pedro 

Vidal Martínez Antón

APELIDOS NOME
VEIGA SERRANO ADEGA

Collazo Bardon Iago 

López Pedrido Hugo

AFONSO CORNIDE SOFIA

CASTRO FERNANDEZ HUGO

Lopez Monteagudo Lola

FREIRE SANTOS MARTA

García Navarro Roi

Prieto Garcia Xabier

LOPEZ ESPIDEA VICTORIA ISABEL

Franqueira Martinez Mateo

GONZALEZ ARNOSO ADRIAN

BRANDÓN FERNÁNDEZ AINARA

FERNANDEZ OTERO LYDIA

abad medrano carlota

Pautt Ana María

Rico Segade Lucas

Cobelo Cabaleiro Adriana

Guerreiro Sandra

García Morán Marcos

García Morán David

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS



APELIDOS NOME
abad medrano carlota

Cillero Pita-Baamonde Jorge

De la Iglesia Suárez Lucía 

FERNANDEZ CAAMAÑO MANUELA

Gestoso Abal Mateo

Gestoso Abal Marta

Juiz Carril Manuel

Pautt Ana María

Prieto Garcia Xabier

APELIDOS NOME
DRISCOLL GORDILLO DANIELA

Blanco Piedrafita Diego

Blanco Vilariño Joel

Blanco Vilariño Aarón

AFONSO CORNIDE SOFIA

ALVAREZ CASAL DANIELA

ALVAREZ CASAL ALEX

Cascudo Bouza Gabriel 

Casais Vila Adrián

Casais Vila Noa

Vazquez Lago Samuel

Vila Cagide Irene

ALVAREZ COBELO ELISA

Negreira Naira

RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ AÑEL

Mayo Tagle Mateo 

FREIRE SANTOS MARTA

PAREDES CALVO EDURNE ANAHI 

PAREDES CALVO LETIZIA ALEXANDRA 

Porto López Alba

Porto López Anne

García Navarro Roi

CAPELO SANTALLA ALBA

MAURIZ VARELA JUAN 

MAURIZ VARELA MARTINA

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

LISTA DE ESPERA

C.C.M MESOIRO

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO


